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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Sufiyan S Shaukkath (FTHR) Thaiparambu, Eravukad 
ward, alappuzha, 

thiruvampady, 688002, 
Ampalappuzha

  

2 18/01/2026 Abhiram R Ramakrishnan chettiyar 
(FTHR)

Thannikattuveli, 
Kuravanthode, 

ambalapuzha north, 
Alappuzha Medical Co, 
688005, ambalapuzha

  

3 18/01/2026 Amina S sidheek (FTHR) mullathuvalappu, 
Eravukadu, Alappuzha, 

Eravukadu, 688002, 
Ambalappuzha

  

4 18/01/2026 Julu Thomas Jomon V K (FTHR) Vattaparambil House, 
Kanjippadom, 

Karumady, 
Kanjippadom, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

5 18/01/2026 Farhath S SUHAIBU (FTHR) Devaswom Purayidom, 
Zachariya Ward, 

Alappuzha, Bazar, 
688012, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Sulekha M Anas Mon Ak (HSBN) Ramsiya Manzil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

7 18/01/2026 Meenu Sujit V Sujit Kumar V (HSBN) Rudram,MORA House 
No 30, M.O.Ward,New 
Bazar Road, Alappuzha, 

Head Post Office, 
688001, Ambalapuzha

  

8 18/01/2026 Sameera Habeeb Habeeb b a (HSBN) Chinnu Manzil, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

9 18/01/2026 Alen Alexander Alexander P S (FTHR) Panachithra, 
Kanjippadom, 

Karumady, 
Kanjippadom, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

10 18/01/2026 Devika S Anil Kumar (FTHR) P S Veliyil, Aravukadu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

688004, Ambalappuzha

  

11 18/01/2026 Aswathy A Sudhamani (MTHR) P S Veliyil, Aravukadu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

688004, Ambalappuzha

  

12 18/01/2026 LAKSHMI KJ SUNEETH SOMAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

12/648B, 
KARINKUTTIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PAZHAVEEDU PO, 

PAZHAVEEDU, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

688009, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

13 18/01/2026 ASWIN SUNEETH SUNEETH SOMAN 
NAIR  (FTHR)

Karinkuttiyil House, 
Pazhaveedu, Alappuzha, 

Pazhaveedu, 688009, 
Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 Muhammed Zaheen V Abdul Vahid N (FTHR) Kaithakkadan Parambil, 
Neerkkunnam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Vandanam P O, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

15 18/01/2026 Shinumol S Noorjahan (MTHR) H B Padam, 
Valiyamaram Ward, 

Alappuzha, Head Post 
Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

16 18/01/2026 Minimol M Mohanan Achary P 
(FTHR)

38/547, Arackal House, 
Alappuzha west, Head 
post Office, 688001, 

Ambalappuzha

  

17 18/01/2026 Ahina Shameer Shameer (FTHR) Mukham Purayidam, 
Civil station Ward, 
Alappuzha, Bazar, 

688012, Ambalapuzha

  

18 18/01/2026 Rahul Krishnan R Rajesh (FTHR) Vaniyambillil, Karoor, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

19 18/01/2026 Muhsina N Naseer (FTHR) Pathinanchil, 
kakkazhom, 

ambalappuzha, 
kakkazhom, 688005, 
ambalappuzha north

  

20 18/01/2026 Muneera Mol H Muhammed Unise Y 
(HSBN)

Puthen Purayil, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 

Thottapally, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

21 18/01/2026 Shemir M Noorjahan (OTHR) H B Padam, 
Valiyamaram Ward, 

Alappuzha, Head Post 
Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 SREYA BIJU Biju (FTHR) Devaswamparambu, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 
Purakkad, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

23 18/01/2026 ABHIRAM ANIL ANIL KUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

PONNUZHUKKATH 
KALPANA, Kalarcode, 

Paravur, 
Sanathanapuram, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

24 18/01/2026 Devadas Kunjola (FTHR) Kunjola Nivas, 
Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

25 18/01/2026 NAJITHA N MUHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

PUTHENCHIRA, 
THIRUMALA WARD, 
MULLACKAL, IRON 
BRIDGE P O, 688011, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

26 18/01/2026 Surabhila K Devaas (HSBN) Kunjolanivas, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

27 18/01/2026 RANI THOMAS THOMAS V V (HSBN) VATTATHIL, 
VADACKAL, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
VADACKAL P O, 

688003, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

28 18/01/2026 Roshni William John Varghese (HSBN) Polleparambu, 
Vadackal, Paravoor, 
Vadackal, 688003, 

Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

29 18/01/2026 FARHANA A ASLAM (FTHR) VELLACHI 
PURAYIDOM, 

ZACHARIYA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

30 18/01/2026 Aswathy P Nair Prathapan (FTHR) Koyippurath Veed, 
Karoor, Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

31 18/01/2026 DIVYA M AJITHKUMAR P R 
(HSBN)

04/223 A 
Ponnuzhukkath 

Kalpana, Kalarcode, 
Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

32 18/01/2026 KHADEEJA M P SUDHEER H (HSBN) DARUSINAN, E S I 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 

Bazar p o, 688012, 
Ambalappuzha

  

33 18/01/2026 Sreelakshmi G Gopalakrishnan V 
(FTHR)

Thekkumpallam, 
Karoor, Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

34 18/01/2026 Jijimon M Geethamol (WIFE) Kochuparambu, 
Komana, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

35 18/01/2026 Aswini C M Niranjan J Nair (HSBN) Lekshmikrishna, 
Aamayidda, Karumady, 

Ambalappuzha P O, 
688561, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

36 18/01/2026 Siya Sibi Siby Thomas (FTHR) Thekkethalackal, Pakky 
Junction, 

Sanathanapuram, 
Alappuzha, 

Sanathanapuram P O, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

37 18/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
MOHANDAS 

AJITH KUMAR P R 
(OTHR)

04/223 
A.PONNOZHUKKATHU 
KALPANA, Kalarcode, 

Paravur, 
Sanathanapuram, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

38 18/01/2026 Anjana B Raj Baburaj G (FTHR) 38/602, patteri parambu, 
Alappuzha West, Head 

post Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

39 18/01/2026 ASHLEY P A ALBERT JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PANACKAL 
PURACKAL, 
VADACKAL, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
VADACKAL P O, 

688003, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

40 18/01/2026 Sooraj Jijimon Geethamol (MTHR) Kochuparamb, Komana, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

41 18/01/2026 Gopika G Gopalakrisnan (FTHR) Thekkumpallam, 
Karoor, Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

42 18/01/2026 Thasmila.A Binu (HSBN) Kakkazham Purayidam, 
Railway Station Ward, 

Alappuzha west, Head P 
O, 688012, 

Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

43 18/01/2026 Anicil Peter Peter (FTHR) Puthenpuraickal, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

44 18/01/2026 Anandha Narayan B Bibin R (FTHR) 38/594, Vinod Bhavan, 
Alappuzha West, Head 
Post Office, 688001, 

Ambalappuzha

  

45 18/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan V Velayudhyan (FTHR) Thekkumpallam, 
Karoor, Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

46 18/01/2026 ANUPAMA S ANIMON (FTHR) 04/228 A 
Kudakuthanparambu, 
Kalarcode, Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

47 18/01/2026 Manoj Kumar AT A K Thankappan 
(FTHR)

Thiruvonam 
Attukadavil, 

Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

48 18/01/2026 Anantha padmanabhan p PRASAD P (FTHR) PANDAVYAM, 
OTTAPPANA, 
PURAKKAD, 

TH0TTAPPALLI, 
688563, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

49 18/01/2026 RATHEESH R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Aalappattuchira, Thejus 
Nagar Road, Pazhaveed, 

Pazhaveed, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

50 18/01/2026 Erin Antony Sheeba Antony (MTHR) Palliparambil, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
688004, Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

51 18/01/2026 Anupama S Manoj Kumar AT 
(FTHR)

Thiruvonam 
Attukadavil, 

Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

52 18/01/2026 APARNA S ANIMON N (FTHR) 04/228 
A,Kudakuthanparambu, 

Kalarcode, Paravur, 
SANATHANAPURAM, 

688003, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

53 18/01/2026 Deepak B Biju (FTHR) Koottunkal, Railway 
Station Ward, 

Alappuzha west, Bazat, 
688012, Ambalppuzha

  

54 18/01/2026 GOWRI SANKAR T 
NAIR 

TIJU R NAIR (FTHR) ITHITHARA, 
PUNNAPRA 
VADAKKU, 
PARAVOOR, 
PUNNAPRA  

VADAKKU, 688014, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

55 18/01/2026 Devananda S Sreekumar K P (FTHR) Mayuram,Thekkechirayil, 
Kaithavana, Alappuzha, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

56 18/01/2026 Maya Hari Hari (FTHR) Mayamanasam, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

57 18/01/2026 Ashamol N S Soman (FTHR) Irupathnjil Chira, 
Karoor, Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

58 18/01/2026 Anoosha S Manoj Kumar AT 
(FTHR)

Thiruvonam 
Attukadavil, 

Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

59 18/01/2026 SYAMALA RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

Aalappattuchira, Thejus 
Nagar Road, Pazhaveed, 

Pazhaveed, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

60 18/01/2026 Fr Bijo M D Fr James Devasya 
(OTHR)

12/563 Carmel House, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

61 18/01/2026 Varsha Sivan Sivankutty (FTHR) Mayamanasam, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

62 18/01/2026 Jismi Yesudas Yesudas (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

63 18/01/2026 SATHEESH R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Alappattu chira, Thejus 
Nagar Road, Pazhaveed, 

Pazhaveed, 688009, 
Ambalappuzha

  

64 18/01/2026 Alola G Nanna Animol A (MTHR) Devaswampadom, 
Kaithavana, Alappuzha, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

65 18/01/2026 Varughese Joseph Biju V Nair (OTHR) Panackaparampil, 
Kaithavan, Pazhaveedu, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

66 18/01/2026 Anupama Celine Jose Jose Leon K Sebastian 
(FTHR)

Karukaparambil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

67 18/01/2026 Ansha A Thahir (HSBN) Thaiparambil, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

68 18/01/2026 Joffin Eapen Kuriakose Kuriakose Eapen 
(FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Kaithavana, Alappuzha, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

69 18/01/2026 Annamma Varghese Biju V Nair (OTHR) Panackaparambil, 
Kaithavana, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

70 18/01/2026 Shifas S Shakkeer (FTHR) Chirayil Veedu, 
Mullathuvalappu, 
Alappuzha West, 

Thiruvambady P O, 
688002, Ambalappuzha

  

71 18/01/2026 Abhirami S Sathymol K P (MTHR) Surendra Nivas, 
Paravoor, Paravoor, 

Punnapra North, 
688014, Ambalapuzha

  

72 18/01/2026 Lekshmi V Nair Venugopal C (FTHR) Lekshmi House, 
Neerkunnam, 

Amabalpapuzha North, 
Vandanam P O, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

73 18/01/2026 Anoop K Jose Jose Leon K Sebastian 
(FTHR)

Karukaparambil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

74 18/01/2026 Christy Eapen 
Kuriakose 

Kuriakose Eapen 
(FTHR)

Kalthil House, 
Kaithavana, Alappuzha, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 

688003, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

75 18/01/2026 Sooraj S Frijimol (MTHR) Valappil Chira, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

76 18/01/2026 Anitha Byju (HSBN) Puthuval Chira, 
Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

77 18/01/2026 Angel Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Polleparampil, 
Vadackal, Alappuzha 

West, Thiruvampady P 
O, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

78 18/01/2026 Ajitha Asokan J (HSBN) Puthuval, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

79 18/01/2026 SUHANA SATHAR SATHAR (FTHR) Subaida Manzil, 
Chungam, Iron Bridge P 
O, Iron Bridge, 688011, 

Ambalappuzha

  

80 18/01/2026 SUNAINA SATHAR SATHAR (FTHR) Subaida Manzil, 
Thirumala Ward, 

Chungam East Iron 
Bridge P O, Iron Bridge 

P O, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

81 18/01/2026 Vivek Biju Sreevidhya (MTHR) Kandathil, Vadackal, 
Alappuzha West 

Village, Thiruvampady 
P O, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

82 18/01/2026 Aayisha H P J Habeeb Rahman 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
Palace Ward, Mullakkal, 

Iron Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

83 18/01/2026 Asish Joseph Tomy Joseph (FTHR) Kizhakkeparambil, 
Kaithavana, Alappuzha, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

84 18/01/2026 Nobil Y Yesudas (FTHR) Paliyathayyil, Vadackal, 
Alappuzha West 

Village, Thiruvampadi P 
O, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

85 18/01/2026 Rasheeda R P J Habeeb Rahman 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
Palace Ward, Mullakkal, 

Iron Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

86 18/01/2026 GAWRINANDANA HARIDAS KP (FTHR) 38/579, Vadakkekalam, 
Alappuzha west, Head 

post office, 688001, 
ambalappuzha

  

87 18/01/2026 Shylakumari Chandrababu (HSBN) Illikkal, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

88 18/01/2026 Aleesha Joseph Joseph Vincent (FTHR) Panackal Purackal, 
Vadackal, Alappuzha 

West Village, 
Thiruvampady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

89 18/01/2026 MUHSINA M M Aadil Muhammed A S 
(HSBN)

Poonthottam, 
Thekkekkara, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Alappuzha Medical 
College, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

90 18/01/2026 Pramod Reshma V Rajappan 
(WIFE)

Kollante Veli, 
Aravukadu, Punnapra, 

Punnapra, 688004, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

91 18/01/2026 Aswathy kp saju sadanadan (HSBN) 10/843, sanadanapuram, 
pazhaveedu, 

thiruvampady, 688003, 
ambalappuzga

  

92 18/01/2026 Yadhukrishnan C Chandrababu A G 
(FTHR)

Illikkal, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

93 18/01/2026 ATHIRA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) 38/454, 
VADAKKEKALATHIL, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

94 18/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan C Chandrababu A G 
(FTHR)

Illikkal, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

95 18/01/2026 AL NIHAL 
MUHAMMAD 

NASARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

KARUVACHUVATTIL, 
MUKIL PARAMBU, 
VATTAYAL WARD, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

96 18/01/2026 Murukan G Sheejamol (WIFE) Muruka Bhavanam, 
Karoor, Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

97 18/01/2026 Gopika Josemon (FTHR) Shobhana Nivas, 
Aravukadu, Punnapra, 

Punnapra, 688004, 
Ambalappuzha

  

98 18/01/2026 Rohith R Reghukumar G (FTHR) Kattungalveli, Paravoor, 
Paravoor, Punnapra 

North, 688014, 
Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

99 18/01/2026 ADHIL RAJ PREM KUMAR (FTHR) 38/419, PATTERI 
PARAMBU, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

100 18/01/2026 AMBILY M ATHUL S (OTHR) 3/473 A Somalayam, 
Kalarcode, Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

101 18/01/2026 Archana Asokan Asokan J (FTHR) Puthuval, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

102 18/01/2026 Arjun J Nair Salini R (MTHR) Padathuveedu, 
Kaithavana, Alappuzha, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

103 18/01/2026 Arumukhan Akhil Bahuleyan Arumukhan 
(FTHR)

Noottambathilchira/
79A, Punnapra, 

Punnapra, Punnapra, 
688004, Ambalappuzha

  

104 18/01/2026 Muraleedharan C Chakrapani (FTHR) Veliyil, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

105 18/01/2026 SANJU SANTHILAL GIRIJA (MTHR) CHANIYIL, 
Neerkunnam, 

Ambalappuzha North, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

106 18/01/2026 Avani J Nair Salini R (MTHR) Padathuveedu, 
Kaithavana, Alappuzha, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 

688003, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

107 18/01/2026 Ganga V Nair ATHUL S (HSBN) 3/473 A Somalayam, 
Kalarcode, Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

108 18/01/2026 Kuttappan M Mangalan (FTHR) Erupathanchil Chirs, 
Karoor, Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

109 18/01/2026 Fasil R Rasheed K (FTHR) Misriya Manzil, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

110 18/01/2026 Shambu S Sreekumar (FTHR) Kannammasseril, 
Karoor, Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

111 18/01/2026 AYSHA FASMIYA R RAJA (FTHR) 33/392, SADIK 
MANZIL, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

112 18/01/2026 Lavanya K Akhil K A (HSBN) Kodiyamthattu, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Mararikkulam

  

113 18/01/2026 DAZZLE THOMAS 
MATHEW 

MATHEW (FTHR) 36/27, MULLATHU 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY, 
688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

114 18/01/2026 Rohan H Harikumar (FTHR) Kandanattichira, 
Komana, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha
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115 18/01/2026 Muhammad Swabah Nizar (FTHR) Nooraniya Manzil, 
Mullathu Valappu, 
Alappuzha West, 

Thiruvambady P O, 
688002, Ambalappuzha

  

116 18/01/2026 Shemi Paisal (HSBN) Shiyas Manzil, Railway 
station Ward, Alappuzha 

west, Bazar P O, 
688012, Ambalappuzha

  

117 18/01/2026 BABITHA B Maheen I (HSBN) 13/510, Maheen Manzil 
SMC Punnapra, 

Punnapra, Punnapra 
South, 688004, 
Ambalappuzha

  

118 18/01/2026 Abdul Fathah N Nizar (FTHR) Nooraniya Manzil, 
Mullathuvalappu, 
Alappuzha West, 

Thiruvambady P O, 
688002, Ambalappuzha

  

119 18/01/2026 Abhigovind S Sumesh B (FTHR) Velinthara, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

688004, Ambalappuzha

  

120 18/01/2026 Priyanka Abhilash 
Bachan 

Abhilash Bachan 
(HSBN)

1/23 Kalikadu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

121 18/01/2026 RESMI SASIKUMAR JAYAKRISHNAN S 
(HSBN)

Mannanadu, Kalarcode, 
Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

122 18/01/2026 Unni K M Sunisha (MTHR) Kaithavalappil, Beach 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 

Bazar P O, 688012, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

123 18/01/2026 VIDYA NAIR RAVEENDRANATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

28/377 SANGEETHA, 
KAITHAVANA, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

SANATHANAPURAM, 
688003, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

124 18/01/2026 Aleena K S Sony K J (FTHR) Karukaparampil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

125 18/01/2026 Lila T Latheef (HSBN) Mullathuvalappu, 
Mullathuward, 

Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

126 18/01/2026 Naissam R Rasheed U (FTHR) Naduvile vaippil, 
kakkazhom, 

ambalappuzha, 
kakkazhom, 688005, 
ambalappuzha north

  

127 18/01/2026 Basheer M Laila (WIFE) Thaiparambu, Vattayal 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

128 18/01/2026 Deepa D Kumari N Santha 
(MTHR)

316A, Athira, A N 
Puram, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

129 18/01/2026 Ramlath Hassan Kunju (HSBN) Darul Ameen, 
Neerkkunnam, 

Ambalappuzha North, 
Alappuzha Medical 
College, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

130 18/01/2026 Kannan K M Sunisha (MTHR) Kaithavalappil, Beach 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 

Bazar P O, 688012, 
Ambalappuzha
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Revision identity

131 18/01/2026 VIVEK NAIR RAVEENDRANATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

28/377 SANGEETHA, 
KAITHAVANA, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

SANATHANAPURAM, 
688003, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

132 18/01/2026 Athulya B Udayan Balu B (HSBN) Souparnika, S N Puram, 
Mararikkulam North, S 

N Puram, 688582, 
Mararikkulam

  

133 18/01/2026 Sophy K S Sony (FTHR) Karukaparambil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

134 18/01/2026 Siyas Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Valayil, Palace Ward, 
West Village, Head Post 

Office, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

135 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN H

HARIS M (FTHR) 823, PALAS WARD 
MILLACKAL, 

MULLACKAL, IRON 
BRIDGE, 688011, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

136 18/01/2026 Laila Basheer (HSBN) Thaiparambu, Vattayal 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

137 18/01/2026 Kumary N Santha DilipKumar (HSBN) 316A, Athira, A N 
Puram, Mullakkal, iron 

Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

138 18/01/2026 Shanas S shamshad (FTHR) Kannittaparambil, 
kakkazhom, 

ambalappuzha, 
kakkazhom, 688005, 
ambalappuzha north
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139 18/01/2026 Saina S Siyas (FTHR) Valayil, Palace Ward, 
West Village, Head Post 

Office, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

140 18/01/2026 AthulRaj R Ratheesh (FTHR) Ayyamparambilveedu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

141 18/01/2026 Sheeja Siyas (HSBN) Valayil, Palace Ward, 
West Village, Head Post 

Office, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

142 18/01/2026 Shiyas S jasmin (MTHR) kannittaparambil, 
kakkazhom, 

ambalappuzha, 
kakkazhom, 688005, 
ambalappuzha north

  

143 18/01/2026 Archa S Sumesh B (FTHR) Velinthara, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

688004, Ambalappuzha

  

144 18/01/2026 AISHA BEEVI NAZARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

ALISSERI VELI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

145 18/01/2026 mohammed Noorjahan (MTHR) Vazhaparambil, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

146 18/01/2026 HABIZ AHMED H BEENA K (MTHR) BEENA MANZIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPUZHA
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147 18/01/2026 Adithya Anil Kumar Anil Kumar (FTHR) Naduvilaparambu, 
Komana, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

148 18/01/2026 Deepthy Harikumar SANTHOSH 
PANICKER (HSBN)

PULLORICKAL, 
Kalarcode, Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzhq

  

149 18/01/2026 Yusaf hydrose (FTHR) J S Manzil, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra P 

O, 688004, 
Ambalappuzha

  

150 18/01/2026 HASEENA A ABDUL RAZAAK 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAKULAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

151 18/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
A

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

A R MANZIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

152 18/01/2026 Beema Yusaf (HSBN) Nandikadju J S Manzil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

Punnapra P O, 688004, 
Ambalappuzha

  

153 18/01/2026 muhammed yasim b ramlath (MTHR) mevalloor, punnapra, 
punnapra, punnapra, 
688004, ambalapuzha

  

154 18/01/2026 Fidha Fathima S Shaji O (FTHR) 20/1034,Naduvilaparambu, 
Civil Station Ward, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST 
VILLAGE, BAZAR P 

O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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155 18/01/2026 Devika Nandakumar Nandakumar (FTHR) Valiyathaiparambu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

156 18/01/2026 stalin marydas marydas (FTHR) 19, arappackal, 
paravoor, vadackal, 

688003, ambalappuzha

  

157 18/01/2026 BABILA MARY 
GRACE K A 

AUGUSTIN (FTHR) KURISUMMOODU, 
VANDANAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, VANDANAM 

P O, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

158 18/01/2026 SALIMA ABDUL 
HAMEED

SHAHABAS SHAJI 
(HSBN)

SHAHABAS MANZIL, 
CIVIL STATION  

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA 

TALUK

  

159 18/01/2026 Sandhya R R Dinesh Prabhu 
(HSBN)

3654 Aiswariya Muthu 
Puraydam, A N Puram, 
Mullackal, Iron Bridge, 
688011, Ambalappuzha

  

160 18/01/2026 Sharan Kumar K S Kannan V S (FTHR) Gokulam, Karumady, 
Karumady, Karumady, 
688561, Ambalapuzha

  

161 18/01/2026 Gowri Rajesh Smitha (MTHR) Devaki Nilayam, 
Karumady, Karumady, 

Karumady, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

162 18/01/2026 Premkumar Poothra 
Sivasankara Kurup 

Sivasankara Kurup 
(FTHR)

Poothra House, 
Karumady, Karumady, 

Karumady, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha
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applications have been received)
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


